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Overview
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Price
13.06 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.46% (-0.06)

NL0000289213
WHA

Euronext Amsterdam

EUR
Other
Stock

573 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

13.00 EUR (1,419)
13.12 EUR (4,000)
13.14 EUR

13.20 EUR

13.04 EUR

13.12 EUR
13.088997 EUR
100,127
1,310,562.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 )
2024/04/26 e
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/19 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=86438675
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0000289213&ID_NOTATION=244927
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0000289213&ID_NOTATION=244927
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d66beee1ee5a606cc73f205ac88c49881b5ed62b851dea7af52c23ebb973eb2&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=806916527b7f6ff17&time=1714580167&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a0f16a4aa4bd49203c55fe498b28464dfef4149d46832a506e03255abfe427a&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7a6145d50d5713d4e&time=1714580167&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a4593e4241d0af4020a937129d2bcc966645840fb536b2a0437eeba7c19e7254&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=022a4ccfe21770bbb&time=1714580167&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ffbb1c64599931291e3db4c910b8b8f485f7a859108b6fee195d65802f2c1bed&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fdca39053b777b308&time=1714580167&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6c6c3373669d0a237d01cc3ef052cbddbddeb60f73e0ec166a655e5324147593&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a0ebdbcfce11ab392&time=1714580167&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/30 17:35:25

Price
13.06 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.46% (-0.06)

ISIN NL0000289213
Symbol WHA
Exchange Euronext Amsterdam
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 573 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 13.00 EUR (1,419)
Ask (Ask size) 13.12 EUR (4,000)
Open 13.14 EUR
High 13.20 EUR
Low 13.04 EUR
Close (prev. day) 13.12 EUR
VWAP 13.088997 EUR
Volume (pcs) 100,127
Trading volume 1,310,562.00
Number of trades 404
Last size 14
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -4.72% -5.68% -7.93%
Perf (abs.) -0.65 -0.79 -1.13
Beta 0.42 0.47 0.74
Volatility 23.92 21.41 30.39
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 13:03
04/30

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:37
04/30

Munich 2024/ 08:00
04/30

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 04/30

Frankfurt 2024/ 15:29

Price

13.06 EUR

13.04 EUR

13.00 EUR

13.09 EUR

12.82 EUR

13.84 EUR (232,016
14.038 EUR (120,795
13.99 EUR (101,821
14.49 EUR (75,744
14.80 EUR (2024/01/10
12.92 EUR (2024/04/29
16.59 EUR (2023/07/27
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
12.92 EUR (2024/04/29)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.01 4

0.00 5

0.00 1

0.00 2

0.00 4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=244927
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=182920273
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3713311
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119327721
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39748892
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39748892
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13263783

WERELDHAVE

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/30

2023/
12/13

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

17:22 14.89 USD 0.01

17:35 13.06 EUR 1.31

08:10 13.04 EUR 0.00

08:08 13.08 EUR 0.00

404
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5554831
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310296
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9224887

WERELDHAVE

Company profile
Company Logo

= -’
WERELDHAVE s

Contact Details
WERELDHAVE NV

Nieuwe Passeerdersstraat 1 - 1016 XP
Amsterdam

Telefon: +31-20-702-78-00
Fax: +
E-mail: helpdesk@wereldhave.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Matthijs Storm Chairman of Managing

Board
Dennis de Member of Executive
Vreede Committee

Board of directors

Francoise Chairman of Supervisory

Dechesne Board

Hein Brand Member of Supervisory
Board

William Bontes ~ Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:helpdesk@wereldhave.com
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